## 02148000

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tailahassee, FL 32301 (850) 681-6528

## FOR PICKUP BY **UCC SERVICES**

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)

SERVICES		<u></u>	<i>15</i> 833°	1	_ <del>_</del>
		·	. 800	002994	4586 01002025
		步 <del>-</del> :	- and	*****70.00	******70.00
CORPORATION NAME(S) AND	DOCUMENT NUI	MBER(S) (if kr	nown):	,	_
Buchanan				<del></del>	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				i -1.	<u>-</u>

Buchar	nan Group Flori	ida Inc.
	·	i 7.00
		SE T
		SEP 22
Walk In	Pick Up Time	
Mail Out	· ·	Certificate of Status 99
		02
Will Wait	RUSH	Certificate of Good Standing
Photocopy	•	ARTICLES ONLY
.,		
		99 SEP 22 PM 99 SEP 22 PM 100 OF CORPORATION OF CORPORT ALL CHARTER ALL ANASSEE, F
		P C
SENEW FILINGS	Amendment	S 2
Profit   NanProfit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director	ERPO PH K
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	Certificate of FICHTOUSTNAME
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal .	33 55 75 75 75 75
Other	Merger	FICTITIOUS NAME SEARCH
		CORP SEARCH
-2-OTHER FILINGS	#REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report	Foreign	·- ·
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	I and the second

Ordered By:

Date:

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Signature/Registered Agent

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation. ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Buchanan Group-Florida, Inc. PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 10800 East Washington Indianapolis, IN 46229 SHARES ARTICLE III The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 1,000 Common No Par Value INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are: NRAI Services, inc., 526 East Park Avenue, Tallahassee, FL 32301 ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are: Joyce Markley 526 East Park Ave Tallahassee, FL 32301 Joyce Markley (An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.) Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent NRALServices, Inc Assist. Secretary \_